
 
Menlo Park Veterans Home - SKYPE video connection  

for Residents and Family Members 
 

To be able to access Menlo Park video connection via SKYPE, Family members must: 
 

1- Make sure your device has speakers, microphone and camera. 
 

2- Download SKYPE software to your device (available online) 
a. Computer 
b. Tablet 
c. Smart phone 

 
3- Create a new SKYPE account  
4- Provide SKYPE account to resident at Menlo Park 

 
Menlo Park IT in conjunction with Recreation Department are working together in creating 
SKYPE accounts to all residents at Menlo Park who needs them. 
 
SKYPE Accounts will be provided to family member via phone or email by contacting 
Christine Caratozzolo at (732) 452-4258 or christine.caratozzolo@dmava.nj.gov 
 
If you need technical support assistant with SKYPE, contact Jose Rodriguez at (732) 452-4241  
or jose.rodriguez@dmava.nj.gov 
 
Recreation Department: 
 

Freedom Unit:        Carly Lincoln        carly.lincoln@dmava.nj.gov 
Independence Unit:  Michelle Prunty   michelle.prunty@dmava.nj.gov 
Liberty Unit:              Marissa Konopka   marissa.konopka@dmav.nj.gov 
Eagle Unit:  Keith Rios    keith.rios@dmava.nj.gov 
Old Glory Unit: Stacey Coates    stacy.coates@dmava.nj.gov 
Stars & Stripes Unit:   Margaret Jean Baptiste  margarette.jean-baptiste@dmava.nj.gov 
Town Square:  Paula Frederick   paula.frederick@dmava.nj.gov 
 
Social Service Department: 
 

Patrick Maholick  patrick.maholic@dmava.nj.gov 
Vetosa Thompson  vetosa.thompson@dmava.nj.gov 
Sharonda Richardson  sharonda.richardson@dmava.nj.gov 
Robin Schneider  robin.schneider@dmava.nj.gov 
 
 

For daily facility updates and announcements, you can dial Menlo Park HOT LINE number 
at (732) 452-4205, this number is for announcements only. 

 

HOT LINE (732) 452-4205 
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